
 

 

2018 MPAC Work Program 
as of 5/24/2018 

 
Items in italics are tentative 

Wednesday, June 13, 2018 

 City Proposals for UGB Expansions 
(Hillsboro/King City) – 
Information/Discussion (Representatives 
from 2-3 Cities; 90 min) 

 

Wednesday, June 27, 2018 

 City Proposals for UGB Expansions 
(Wilsonville/Beaverton) – 
Information/Discussion (Representatives from 
2-3 Cities; 90 min) 

 

Wednesday, July 11, 2018 

 Overview of Draft 2018 Urban Growth Report 
– Information/Discussion (Ted Reid, Metro; 
45 min) 

 Tonnage Allocations (Molly Vogt, Metro; 45 
min) 

Wednesday, July 25, 2018 

 Metro Parks and Nature Capital Investments and 
Land Acquisition Program (Jon Blasher, Metro; 
30 min) 

 Report on RTP Performance (Round Two) – 
Information/Discussion (Ellis; 30 min) 

 Merits of City Proposals for UGB Expansions – 
Information/Discussion (TBD; 45 min) 

 

Wednesday, August 8, 2018 – cancelled  

 

Wednesday, August 22, 2018 – cancelled  

 

Wednesday, September 12, 2018 

 Metro Chief Operating Officer 
Recommendation on 2018 Urban Growth 
Management Decision – 
Information/Discussion (Martha Bennett, 
Metro; 60 min) 

 MPAC Recommendation to Metro Council on 
Urban Growth Management Decision – 
Recommendation to the Metro Council (Ted 
Reid, Metro; 30 min) 

 

 

Wednesday, September 26, 2018 

 Introduce and Discuss MTAC Recommendation 
on 2018 RTP and Strategies for Freight, Transit, 
and Safety (Ellis; 90 min) 

 Hold for MPAC Recommendation to Metro 
Council on Urban Growth Management Decision 
– Recommendation to the Metro Council (Ted 
Reid, Metro; 30 min) 

 

September 27-29: League of Oregon Cities Annual 
Conference, Eugene, OR 



 

 

Wednesday, October 10, 2018 

 Southwest Corridor Equitable Development 
Strategy (Brian Harper; 30 min) 

 MPAC Recommendation to Metro Council on 
Adoption of 2018 RTP and Strategies for 
Freight, Transit, and Safety (Ellis; 60 min) 

Wednesday, October 24, 2018 

Wednesday, November 14, 2018 

 

 

 

November 13-15: Association of Oregon Counties 
Annual Conference, Eugene, OR 

Wednesday, November 28, 2018 

Wednesday, December 12, 2018 

 MPAC Year in Review (TBD; 10 min) 

Wednesday, December 26, 2018 – cancelled 

  


